
1 ?+AAECMP

2 ?+OUJLRV CAMPERA H4 78 78

3 ?LV+EUST JOUIR 11E 34 112

4 ?+EEBDLW OVULATES 5D 90 202

5 - ?EIOCMN WEDGE 12A 57 259

6 ?+AELQST ECONOMIE 8A 83 342

7 ?+EUUBGT TALQUES 12H 95 437

8 ?GTUU+IR WEBS A12 42 479

9 ?ITU+EDR GRENU B10 27 506

10 ?+EILNNX REETUDIE A1 77 583

11 ?IL+AIIH XENON 6J 68 651

12 ?IL+AFLM HISSAI N10 32 683

13 ?+EIHLNP FAMILIAL 14H 65 748

14 - ?AEYTTV HENNI 15D 48 796

15 ?T+AAFRT DEVOYAT M3 58 854

16 ?T+EOBKP FARTAS O1 41 895

17 ?BET+ELZ KAPO 8L 75 970

18 ?BE+EUSR ETALEZ 2A 68 1038

19 EERU+? BOSs F10 28 1066

REQUIt K10 24 1090
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